ACS380-040S-06A9-1 PN:1,1kW, IN:6,9A
ACS380-040S-06A9-1
Global Commercial Alias ACS380-040S-06A9-1
Product ID 3AXD50000031875
ABB Type Designation ACS380-040S-06A9-1
Catalog Description ACS380-040S-06A9-1 PN:1,1kW, IN:6,9A
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044084Customs Tariff Number
ACS380-040S-06A9-1 PN:1,1kW, IN:6,9AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
223 mmProduct Net Height
176 mmProduct Net Length
1.6 kgProduct Net Weight
70 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
50/60 HzFrequency (f)
200 … 240 VInput Voltage (U in)
1Number of Phases
6.9 AOutput Current, Normal
Use
1.1 kWOutput Power, Light-
Overload Use
1.1 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use
Additional Information
ACS380-040S-06A9-1Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
EC001857 - Frequency converter =< 1 kVETIM 7
Drives  → Low voltage AC drives  → Machinery drives  → ACS380 - Machinery Drive
Categories
2ACS380-040S-06A9-1
3ACS380-040S-06A9-1